
Project No.:RSHA240520001 

B5, Normal 

Mode 
Value 

(dBm) 
Limit Result 

1.4MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -27.94 See Graphs Pass 

1.4MHz_Low_QPSK_6@0 -32.66 See Graphs Pass 

1.4MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -33.41 See Graphs Pass 

1.4MHz_Middle_QPSK_6@0 -33.31 See Graphs Pass 

1.4MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.18 See Graphs Pass 

1.4MHz_High_QPSK_6@0 -31.84 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -33.23 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_Low_QPSK_15@0 -32.90 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -33.50 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_Middle_QPSK_15@0 -32.13 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.49 See Graphs Pass 

3MHz_High_QPSK_15@0 -33.19 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -32.19 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_Low_QPSK_25@0 -33.55 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -32.69 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_Middle_QPSK_25@0 -32.78 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.25 See Graphs Pass 

5MHz_High_QPSK_25@0 -32.80 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -32.63 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_Low_QPSK_50@0 -33.34 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -32.93 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_Middle_QPSK_50@0 -33.00 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.05 See Graphs Pass 

10MHz_High_QPSK_50@0 -32.86 See Graphs Pass 
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B5, Normal 
1.4MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -27.94dBm 1.4MHz_Low_QPSK_6@0 -32.66dBm 

  

1.4MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -33.41dBm 1.4MHz_Middle_QPSK_6@0 -33.31dBm 

  

1.4MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.18dBm 1.4MHz_High_QPSK_6@0 -31.84dBm 
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3MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -33.23dBm 3MHz_Low_QPSK_15@0 -32.90dBm 

  

3MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -33.50dBm 3MHz_Middle_QPSK_15@0 -32.13dBm 

  

3MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.49dBm 3MHz_High_QPSK_15@0 -33.19dBm 
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5MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -32.19dBm 5MHz_Low_QPSK_25@0 -33.55dBm 

  

5MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -32.69dBm 5MHz_Middle_QPSK_25@0 -32.78dBm 

  

5MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -33.25dBm 5MHz_High_QPSK_25@0 -32.80dBm 
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10MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -32.63dBm 10MHz_Low_QPSK_50@0 -33.34dBm 

  

10MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -32.93dBm 10MHz_Middle_QPSK_50@0 -33.00dBm 

  

10MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.05dBm 10MHz_High_QPSK_50@0 -32.86dBm 
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B41, Normal

Mode
Value
(dBm)

Limit Result

5MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -31.63 See Graphs Pass

5MHz_Low_QPSK_25@0 -32.35 See Graphs Pass

5MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -31.89 See Graphs Pass

5MHz_Middle_QPSK_25@0 -32.56 See Graphs Pass

5MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.21 See Graphs Pass

5MHz_High_QPSK_25@0 -32.30 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -32.02 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_Low_QPSK_50@0 -31.95 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -32.64 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_Middle_QPSK_50@0 -32.13 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.01 See Graphs Pass

10MHz_High_QPSK_50@0 -31.84 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -31.61 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_Low_QPSK_75@0 -32.26 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -31.19 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_Middle_QPSK_75@0 -31.88 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.19 See Graphs Pass

15MHz_High_QPSK_75@0 -32.68 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0 -31.50 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_Low_QPSK_100@0 -32.31 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_Middle_QPSK_1@0 -31.53 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_Middle_QPSK_100@0 -31.54 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_High_QPSK_1@0 -32.33 See Graphs Pass

20MHz_High_QPSK_100@0 -32.20 See Graphs Pass
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5MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0  -31.63 dBm

B41_3 , Normal

5MHz_Low_QPSK_25@0  -32.35 dBm

5MHz_Mid_QPSK_1@0  -31.89 dBm 5MHz_Mid_QPSK_25@0  -32.56 dBm

5MHz_High_QPSK_1@0  -32.21 dBm 5MHz_High_QPSK_25@0  -32.30 dBm



   Project No.:RSHA240520001

10MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0  -32.02 dBm 10MHz_Low_QPSK_50@0  -31.95 dBm

10MHz_Mid_QPSK_1@0  -32.64 dBm 10MHz_Mid_QPSK_50@0  -32.13 dBm

10MHz_High_QPSK_1@0  -32.01 dBm 10MHz_High_QPSK_50@0  -31.84 dBm



      Project No.:RSHA240520001

15MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0  -31.61 dBm 15MHz_Low_QPSK_75@0  -32.26 dBm

15MHz_Mid_QPSK_1@0  -31.19 dBm 15MHz_Mid_QPSK_75@0  -31.88 dBm

15MHz_High_QPSK_1@0  -32.19 dBm 15MHz_High_QPSK_75@0  -32.68 dBm



Report No.:RSHA240520001

20MHz_Low_QPSK_1@0  -31.50 dBm 20MHz_Low_QPSK_100@0  -32.31 dBm

20MHz_Mid_QPSK_1@0  -31.53 dBm 20MHz_Mid_QPSK_100@0  -31.54 dBm

20MHz_High_QPSK_1@0  -32.33 dBm 20MHz_High_QPSK_100@0  -32.20 dBm




